
Event 109

24 MAR 2024 - 12:32

Men's Synchronized 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 DALEY Thomas

WILLIAMS Noah

GBR 403B 2.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 52.80  2 52.80 2 0.608.0 8.0

5231D 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.60  1 104.40 1  7.5 8.0

407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 84.48  1 188.88 1  8.5 8.5

207B 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 93.96  1 282.84 1  8.0 8.5

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 86.70  1 369.54 1  7.5 8.0

109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 95.46  1 465.00 1  8.0 8.0

2 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

WIENS Rylan

CAN 401B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 49.20  3 49.20 3 4.207.5 7.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =2 96.60 3 7.808.0 8.5

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 83.52  2 180.12 2 8.769.0 8.5

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 78.81  2 258.93 2 23.917.5 6.0

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.38  5 329.31 2 40.236.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 79.68  3 408.99 2 56.017.5 8.0

3 ROUSSEAU Cassiel

BEDGGOOD Domonic

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  5 47.40 5 6.007.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 44.40  7 91.80 6 12.607.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.96  3 164.76 3 24.127.5 6.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 75.84  3 240.60 3 42.247.5 7.0

109C 3.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 78.81  2 319.41 3 50.137.5 7.5

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 83.16  2 402.57 3 62.437.5 7.5

4 FLORY Maxwell

COOPER Zachary

USA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  4 48.00 4 5.407.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20  5 94.20 4 10.208.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.16  4 162.36 5 26.527.0 6.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.28  5 227.64 4 55.205.5 4.5

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50  3 304.14 4 65.407.5 6.5

109C 3.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 75.48  4 379.62 4 85.387.5 6.5

5 WALDSTEINER Tom
Laszlo

AVILA SANCHEZ Luis
Carlo

GER 103B 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  6 46.20 6 7.207.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  4 93.00 5 11.407.0 7.0

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.32  6 157.32 6 31.566.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.20  4 224.52 5 58.326.5 6.5

207C 3.3 6.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.40  9 283.92 6 85.626.5 6.5

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.52  5 358.44 5 106.566.5 6.5

6 LOTFI Dariush

KNOLL Anton

AUT 103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00  7 45.00 7 8.407.5 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.80  8 88.80 8 15.607.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.24  5 155.04 7 33.847.0 6.0

107B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  6 219.84 7 63.007.0 7.5

207C 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.24  4 295.08 5 74.467.5 8.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.48  8 355.56 6 109.445.5 5.5

7 AVANESOV Danylo

HRYTSENKO Mark

UKR 401B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1  8.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.40  =2 100.80 2 3.608.0 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 63.00  7 163.80 4 25.087.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 59.52  8 223.32 6 59.524.5 4.5

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.39  8 283.71 7 85.834.5 4.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08  7 353.79 7 111.217.5 7.0

8 GIOVANNINI Riccardo

LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

ITA 401B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.40  8 44.40 8 9.007.0 7.0

301B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  6 90.00 7 14.407.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.10  =8 152.10 8 36.786.0 6.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 64.32  7 216.42 8 66.427.0 7.0

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.37  7 278.79 8 90.755.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 71.04  6 349.83 8 115.177.0 6.5

9 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

LINAN Max

ESP 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.80  9 43.80 9 9.607.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 42.60  9 86.40 9 18.006.5 6.5

107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10  =8 148.50 9 40.386.0 5.5

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 2.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 42.57  9 191.07 9 91.772.5 2.0

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 68.16  6 259.23 9 110.316.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.56  9 317.79 9 147.213.5 3.0
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Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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